
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Curti

Giuliani

Vasconi

Ferrari

Serra

Corghi

Carreri

Bigliardi

Fiorini

Mazzali

Bellarmi

Cattini

Nadalini

Pietri

Rinaldi

Mantovani

Cattini

Gilioli

Bonomi

Severi

Bertoli

Sarti

Battini

Moretti

Borsari

Fabrizio

Mauro

Bruno

Gianluca

Ettore

Ermete

Mauro

Enrico

Francesco

Veles

Franco

Gabriele

Nando

Pierino

Walter

Giancarlo

Giancarlo

Sergio

Erus

Emilio

Giorgio

Antonio

Marno

Silvio

Mario

Mogliese (Tubertini)

Bassa Reggiana A.P.S.D.

Novellarese S.P.S.D.

Dorando Pietri

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Dorando Pietri

Dorando Pietri

Cannisti Pesc'Alba S.P.S.D.

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

La Bilancella (Colmic)

Mogliese (Tubertini)

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Dorando Pietri

La Foca A.S.D.

Dorando Pietri

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Dorando Pietri

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Dorando Pietri

Novellarese S.P.S.D.

La Bilancella (Colmic)

La Foca A.S.D.

La Bilancella (Colmic)

Dorando Pietri

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

27,000

21,150

18,740

13,330

11,350

21,460

19,760

17,370

16,560

10,330

9,980

20,570

19,470

15,290

13,980

9,270

9,170

17,930

17,280

13,250

8,550

7,710

17,760

17,070

12,570
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
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Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Cavallini

Roma

Bondavalli

Troni

Giovanelli

Tasso

Mondini

Cavalotti

Falavigna

Sgarbi

Artioli

Setti

Girardi

Maretti

Bonori

Boin

Tripicchio

Guerzoni

Battini

Sassi

Cagossi

Angeli

Bertolaia

Zanardi

Fiori

Angiolino

Roberto

Evres

Giuliano

Bruno

Pietro

Sergio

Gabriele

Anselmo

Alcide

Dante

Bruno

Gianni

Remo

Ivo

Claudio

Pasquale

Gianluigi

Stefano

Fabrizio

Agello

Alfredo

Silvio

Davide

Selvino

Mogliese (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

La Foca A.S.D.

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Cavezzese S.P.S.

La Foca A.S.D.

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Cannisti Pesc'Alba S.P.S.D.

Mogliese (Tubertini)

La Bilancella (Colmic)

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

Dorando Pietri

Dorando Pietri

Mogliese (Tubertini)

Novellarese S.P.S.D.

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

La Foca A.S.D.

La Foca A.S.D.

La Foca A.S.D.

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Mogliese (Tubertini)

La Reggiolese A.S.D.P. (Maver)

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

12,540

7,350

6,670

17,370

16,460

11,470

7,100

5,330

15,380

14,730

10,710

6,670

5,300

13,300

11,950

11,400

10,670

5,250

4,990

13,220

11,880

9,950

4,230

3,700

11,300
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

54

Storchi

Bartoli

Malavasi

Lugli

Messori

Fabrizio

Formenzio

Claudio

Bruno

Felice

Dorando Pietri

Mogliese (Tubertini)

La Bilancella (Colmic)

La Bilancella (Colmic)

Bassa Reggiana A.P.S.D.

10

10

10

11

11

8,750

3,380

0

0

0
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